
WEDNESDAY, JUNE 10, 2015 
  
ACT ONE 
Viva La Swing(SB)-Denise Sabala Dance Company 
Big Girls Don’t Cry(SF)-Bop To The Top Tuesday 
Max Out(JCR)-Hip Hop 4 
Let It Go(SF)-Bop To The Top Thursday 9:30 
Dear Future Husband(CO)-Jazz 1 Tuesday 
Trust(SP)-DSDC Teen Company 
Broadway Baby(SF)-Shining Stars Saturday 
Soul Attachment(JV)-DSDC Senior Company 
Let It Go(SF)-Bop To The Top Tuesday 
Run To You(SP)-Modern 3 
Slam It(JV)-DSDC Petite Company 
Ball-ette(LB)-Ballet 4 
Wait It Out(BH)-DSDC Junior Elite Company 
Big Girls Don’t Cry(SF)-Bop To The Top Thursday 9:30 
Ma He’s Making Eyes At Me(SF)-Shining Stars Saturday 
Hideaway(DS)-Adult Jazz 
Can Can(AY)-Ballet Variation 
CHILDRENS FINALE 
 
ACT TWO 
The Wiz(LB)-Denise Sabala Dance Company 
Celebrate(SF)-Tap 3 
Fun and Games(SF)-Hip Hop 1 Friday 
Can’t Lie To Me(SV)-Jazz 4 
Safe and Sound(SP)-Ballet 2 
Coppelia(LB)-Ballet 3 
Gas Pedal(JCR)-Hip Hop 3 
Fancy(JCR)-Hip Hop 2 Monday 
Transference(SP)-Modern 4 
I Wish(SF)-Tap 4 
Black Horse & A Cherry Tree(CO)-Jazz 2 Tuesday 
Move Like You Stole It(CO)-Jazz 3/4 
LeCirque(JV)-Tumbling 
Do Your Thing(LB/SP)-FINALE 

 



THURSDAY, JUNE 11, 2015 
 

ACT ONE 
Viva La Swing(SB)-Denise Sabala Dance Company 
Vogue(SF)-Shake & Groove Monday 
Ma, He’s Making Eyes At Me(SF)-Shining Stars Tuesday 
Dance With Me Tonight(SB)-DSDC Junior Company 
Can’t Lie To Me(SV)-Jazz 4 
Let’s Dance(SF)-Broadway Bound  
Paquita(LB)-Ballet 1/2 Wednesday 
Supermodel(DS)-We’ve Got Talent 
A Sunday Afternoon(RM)-DSDC Teen Elite Company 
Jump In The Line(SF)-Tap 1/2 Monday 
Let It Go(SF)-Bop To The Top Saturday 
I Enjoy Being A Girl(SF)-Tiny Toes Saturday 
Dance With Wood(SP)-Modern 2 
Beethoven With A Twist(SF)-Shake & Groove Monday 
Broadway Baby(SF)-Shining Stars Tuesday 
The Pack(LB)-DSDC Teen Company 
Transference(SP)-Modern 4  
Beauty and The Beast(DS)-We’ve Got Talent 
Big Girls Don’t Cry(DS)-Bop To The Top Saturday 
Tamale(SB)-DSDC Senior Company 
I Wish(SF)-Tap 4 
Little Ballerinas(SF)-Tiny Toes Saturday 
Let’s Go(SF)-Broadway Bound 
Hideaway(DS)-Adult Jazz 
Can Can(AY)-Ballet Variation 
CHILDRENS FINALE 
 
ACT TWO 
The Wiz(LB)-Denise Sabala Dance Company 
Happy(SF)-Tap 1/2 Friday 
I Make My Own Sunshine(BH)-Contemporary 2 
Problem(SF)-Hip Hop 2 Friday 
Ball-ette(LB)-Ballet 4 
Boat Goes To The Bottom(SP)-Modern 1 
King(SP)Lyrical 1/2 
Max Out(JCR)-Hip Hop 4 
9-5(DS)-Jazz/Musical Theater 
LeCirque(JV)-Tumbling 
Do Your Thing(LB/SP)-FINALE



FRIDAY, JUNE 12, 2015 
 
ACT ONE  
Viva La Swing(SB)-Denise Sabala Dance Company  
Let It Go(SF)-Bop To The Top Thursday 
I Enjoy Being A Girl(SF)-Tiny Toes Tuesday 
Best I Ever Had(BH)-DSDC Teen Elite Company 
Problem(SF)-Hip Hop 2 Friday 
Beethoven With A Twist(SF)-Shake & Groove Friday 
Ma He’s Makin Eyes At Me(SF)-Shining Stars Thursday 
Ball-ette(LB)-Ballet 4 
Slam It(JV)-DSDC Petite Company 
Let’s Dance(SF)-Broadway Bound 
Vogue(SF)-Shake & Groove Saturday 
Little Ballerinas(SF)-Tiny Toes Tuesday 
Little Of This(JV)-DSDC Junior Elite Company 
Vogue(SF)-Shake & Groove Friday 
Miss Invisible(LB)-DSDC Junior Company 
Big Girls Don’t Cry(DS)-Bop To The Top Thursday 
Zero To Hero(SV)-Jazz 1 Friday 
Transference(SP)-Modern 4 
Broadway Baby(SF)-Shining Stars Thursday 
Paquita(LB)-Ballet 1/2 Wednesday 
Let’s Go(SF)-Broadway Bound 
Beethoven With A Twist(SF)-Shake & Groove Saturday 
Hideaway(DS)-Adult Jazz 
Can Can(AY)-Ballet Variation 
CHILDRENS FINALE 
 
ACT TWO 
The Wiz(LB)-Denise Sabala Dance Company 
Torn(SV)-Ballet 1/2 Friday 
Fun & Games(SF)-Hip Hop 1 Friday 
Can’t Lie To Me(SV)-Jazz 4 
9-5(DS)-Jazz/Musical Theater 
Born To Hand Jive(SV)-Jazz 2/3 & Jazz 2 Friday 
I Wish(SF)-Tap 4  
Uptown Funk(JCR)-Hip Hop 1 Monday 
LeCirque(JV)-Tumbling 
Max Out(JCR)-Hip Hop 4 
Boat Goes To The Bottom(SP)-Modern 1 
Do Your Thing(LB/SP)-FINALE 

 



SATURDAY, JUNE 13, 2015 
 

ACT ONE 
Viva La Swing(SB)-Denise Sabala Dance Company 
9-5(DS)-Jazz/Musical Theater  
Problem(SF)-Hip Hop 2 Friday 
Move It Like You Stole It(CO)-Jazz 3/4 
Safe and Sound(SP)-Ballet 2 
King(SP)-Lyrical 1/2 
Gas Pedal(JCR)-Hip Hop 3 
Ball-ette(LB)-Ballet 4 
Dear Future Husband(CO)-Jazz 1 Tuesday 
Celebrate(SF)-Tap 3 
Transference(SP)-Modern 4 
Uptown Funk(JCR)-Hip Hop 1 Monday 
Dance With Wood(SP)-Modern 2 
SENIOR SOLO-Ashley Arnoult 
Torn(SV)-Ballet 1/2 Friday 
Can Can(AY)-Ballet Variation 
 
ACT TWO 
Senior Slide Show 
SENIOR DANCE 
Happy(SF)-Tap 1/2 Friday 
The Wiz(LB)-Denise Sabala Dance Company 
Born To Hand Jive(SV)-Jazz 2/3 & Jazz 2 Friday 
I Make My Own Sunshine(BH)-Contemporary 
Can’t Lie To Me(SV)-Jazz 4 
Coppelia(LB)-Ballet 3 
Boat Goes To The Bottom(SP)-Modern 1 
Black Horse & A Cherry Tree(CO)-Jazz 2 Tuesday 
Fun & Games(SF)-Hip Hop 1 Friday 
I Wish(SF)-Tap 4 
Paquita(LB)-Ballet 1/2 Wednesday 
Max Out(JCR)-Hip Hop 4 
Fancy(JCR)-Hip Hop 2 
SENIOR SOLO-Haley Pennington  
Jump In The Line(SF)-Tap 1/2  Monday 
Run To You(SP)-Modern 3 
Zero To Hero(SV)-Jazz 1 Friday 
SENIOR DUET-Nikki Gorny/Natalie Laudick 
LeCirque(JV)-Tumbling 
Do Your Thing(LB/SP) FINALE 
 


